
Vercelli 29 09 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Training - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 975 BONSIGNORIO D. 13:12.043
Tempo gara

1 1:51.160 --------- 12:12:25.798  52,789

2 1:53.308 + 02.148 12:14:19.106  51,788

3 1:52.594 + 01.434 12:16:11.700  52,116

4 1:52.734 + 01.574 12:18:04.434  52,052

5 1:52.884 + 01.724 12:19:57.318  51,983

6 1:52.539 + 01.379 12:21:49.857  52,142

7 1:54.142 + 02.982 12:23:43.999  51,410

 Po. 2 - # 218 COSTA F. + 31.034
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.030 --------- 12:12:28.811  51,460

2 1:54.353 + 00.323 12:14:23.164  51,315

3 1:56.778 + 02.748 12:16:19.942  50,249

4 1:56.892 + 02.862 12:18:16.834  50,200

5 1:58.303 + 04.273 12:20:15.137  49,601

6 2:00.090 + 06.060 12:22:15.227  48,863

7 1:59.806 + 05.776 12:24:15.033  48,979

 Po. 3 - # 17 REITANO L. + 47.603
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.966 + 01.715 12:12:34.778  48,914

2 1:59.487 + 01.236 12:14:34.265  49,110

3 1:59.201 + 00.950 12:16:33.466  49,228

4 1:59.105 + 00.854 12:18:32.571  49,267

5 1:59.164 + 00.913 12:20:31.735  49,243

6 1:58.251 --------- 12:22:29.986  49,623

7 2:01.616 + 03.365 12:24:31.602  48,250

 Po. 4 - # 125 NOCILLA A. + 56.844
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.653 + 00.015 12:12:33.058  49,455

2 2:00.333 + 01.695 12:14:33.391  48,765

3 1:58.638 --------- 12:16:32.029  49,461

4 2:00.007 + 01.369 12:18:32.036  48,897

5 1:59.244 + 00.606 12:20:31.280  49,210

6 2:02.457 + 03.819 12:22:33.737  47,919

7 2:07.106 + 08.468 12:24:40.843  46,166

 Po. 5 - # 38 SINGEORZAN A. + 58.296
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.033 + 02.672 12:12:36.787  48,085

2 2:00.035 + 00.674 12:14:36.822  48,886

3 1:59.361 --------- 12:16:36.183  49,162

4 2:01.017 + 01.656 12:18:37.200  48,489

5 2:01.911 + 02.550 12:20:39.111  48,133

6 2:01.365 + 02.004 12:22:40.476  48,350

7 2:01.819 + 02.458 12:24:42.295  48,170

 Po. 6 - # 235 ROMEO J. + 1:42.323
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.978 + 02.513 12:12:38.020  47,716

2 2:01.135 + 00.670 12:14:39.155  48,442

3 2:00.465 --------- 12:16:39.620  48,711

4 2:02.672 + 02.207 12:18:42.292  47,835

5 2:07.302 + 06.837 12:20:49.594  46,095

6 2:15.675 + 15.210 12:23:05.269  43,250

7 2:21.053 + 20.588 12:25:26.322  41,601

Fastest lap: 1:51.160 
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